


Rubix
SPECIALTY Coffee Blend

Roast
  

Notes
Cocoa, Hazelnut, Praline	

Our Rubix espresso blend is clean and nutty espresso that is familiar on the palette. 
It consists of a unique blend of high quality coffee from Colombia, Guatemala, 
India and Indonesia.



This coffee bursts with smooth berries, with milk chocolate in the body, mellowing 
out into a molasses finish. Delicious black and with milk, where spice and ginger will 
emerge into the nose.

Espresso
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

23g

44g

28-32s

1:1.91

Filter
Dose

Yield

Time

Ratio

18g

400g

4:00 mins

1:22.22

Origins
Colombia

Guatemala

India

Indonesia

Elevation
1,600+ masl

1,500+ masl

1,100+ masl

1,300+ masl

Process
Washed

Washed

Washed

Semi-Washed


