GRAND GRANGE

Rubix **SPECIALTY COFFEE BLEND**

Roast • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Our Rubix espresso blend is clean and nutty espresso that It consists of a unique blend of high quality coffee from Co India and Indonesia.			
			This coffee bursts with smooth berries, with milk chocolate out into a molasses finish. Delicious black and with milk, w emerge into the nose.		
Espresso		Filt	ter	Origins	Elevati
Dose	23g	Dose	18g	Colombia	1,600+ masl
Yield	44g	Yield	400g	Guatemala	1,500+ masl
Time	28-32s	Time	4:00 mins	India	1,100+ masl
Ratio	1:1.91	Ratio	1:22.22	Indonesia	1,300+ masl

SEE EVERYTHING AT **GRANDCRU.COFFEE**



hat is familiar on the palette. Colombia, Guatemala,

ate in the body, mellowing , where spice and ginger will

ntion

Process

Washed Washed Washed

Semi-Washed

